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Concealed thermostatic shower mixer, 1-outlet CONCEALED_ ZA009300

MODEL ZA009300
Concealed thermostatic shower mixer,
1-outlet,stopvalve with 1/2" outlet,without trim kit

AVAILABLE FINISHINGS

04 04 Without finishing

CHARACTERISTICS

Concealed 1
Cartridge Spare Parts 24.04A.PP

8x20 Plus P Thermostatic Valve

32

j—rGHZ"
1

G1/2"
G1/2"

175
135

100_]

ANANANY

40

uk
21-34
70-83

Thermostatic

The Cisal thermostatic is your
personal water manager, helping you
to handle, control and save water and
energy.
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